WRITINC, PHOTOGRAPHY, VIDEOGRAPHY, GRAPHIC DESIGN, AND WEBSITE ADMNISTRATION WITH PICO CORRESPONDENTS ON
MARCH 25-26,2025.RAF-101-25-03-095 is hereby awarded you as the bidder with the Lowest Calculated and Responsive Quotation at a Contract
Price of Equivalent to FORTY-TWO THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED SIXTY PESOS ONLY. (Php. 42,960.00).

UnitQTY Description BID PRICE TOTAL PRICE

LOT MEALS, *Day l- March 25, 2025Lunch good for 60 pax
*Menu: Rice, Beef Steak, Chicken Tenders with Ranch Sauce, Pineapple Slices, Sofrdrinks
(any kind)
*Day 2- March 26, 2025 Lunch good for 60 pax
*Menu: